
4

Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

385 Long Hill Road Guilford, CT 06437     |      t: 860.767.2600   800.821.5702      |      f: 860.767.0205   800.783.2987     |

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

PREMIUM INDOOR/OUTDOOR CONVEX MIRROR

ACCEPTANCES:  100+ degree angle of view. Ball and swivel plate bolted to weather proof back. Weather
proof metal frame. Comes with telescoping arm and bracket. All sizes available with a metal back for 
high wind applications.

SIZEMFG# UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT
(lbs) (Inches)

LENGTH
(Inches)
WIDTH

(Inches)
HEIGHT SHAPE/

STYLE

MR-1100CE12

MR-1100CE18

MR-1100CE26

MR-1100CE30

76358396518

76358396519

76358396520

76358396521

76358396522

12”

18”

26”

30”

3.5

4.7

8.0

12.5

14

18

26

31

14

18

26

30

4

4

4

4

CONVEX CIRCULAR
/CONVEX

CONVEX CIRCULAR
/CONVEX

CONVEX CIRCULAR
/CONVEX

CONVEX CIRCULAR
/CONVEX

CONVEX CIRCULAR
/CONVEXMR-1100CE36 36” 18.3 37 36

www.safety-zone.com

MATERIAL BACKING SIZES

WPPCHBACRYLIC 12”-36”

MOUNT TYPE PACK  

BRACKET CANADAINTERIOR/
EXTERIOR

SOLD BY 
INDIVIDUALLY

COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN


