## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**





## PREMIUM INDOOR/OUTDOOR CONVEX MIRROR

MATERIAL	BACKING	SIZES	MOUNT	TYPE	PACK	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
ACRYLIC	WPPCHB	12"-36"	BRACKET	INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR	SOLD BY INDIVIDUALLY	CANADA

ACCEPTANCES: 100+ degree angle of view. Ball and swivel plate bolted to weather proof back. Weather proof metal frame. Comes with telescoping arm and bracket. All sizes available with a metal back for high wind applications.

## PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

MFG#	SIZE	UPC#	CASE WEIGHT (lbs)	LENGTH (Inches)	WIDTH (Inches)	HEIGHT (Inches)	SHAPE/ STYLE
MR-1100CE12	12"	76358396518	3.5	14	14	4	CONVEX CIRCULAR /CONVEX
MR-1100CE18	18"	76358396519	4.7	18	18	4	CONVEX CIRCULAR /CONVEX
MR-1100CE26	26"	76358396520	8.0	26	26	4	CONVEX CIRCULAR /CONVEX
MR-1100CE30	30"	76358396521	12.5	31	30	4	CONVEX CIRCULAR /CONVEX
MR-1100CE36	36"	76358396522	18.3	37	36	4	CONVEX CIRCULAR /CONVEX

385 Long Hill Road Guilford, CT 06437 | t: 860.767.2600 800.821.5702 | f: 860.767.0205 800.783.2987 |

www.safety-zone.com